
Please be aware that during the school holidays we will be running extra Splash Time sessions in the main pool Monday to Friday 11am-12pm.
Notes: Splash sessions are at supervised times on poolside where floats are available for use in the main pool and children’s pools. The equipment kept in the cupboard on poolside is for lessons only - some items are available to
purchase at the shop. During swimming lesson times there may be some restrictions in the main pool and/or training pool. The Club reserves the right to substitute instructors and change class and times, when and if the need arises.

Health Club Opening Times:

6.00am - 10.00pm Weekdays

7.30am - 9.00pm Weekends

Aqua - An aerobic/conditioning workout performed in water to improve cardiovascular fitness, improving muscle toning whilst reducing the
stress on the joints. Suitable for all levels of fitness.

Please note: Between 15.00 - 18.00 one lane may be used for Swimming Lessons.

THE WARWICKSHIRE POOL PROGRAMME
JANUARY - FEBRUARY 2020

Fa
mi

ly 
Tim

es
15

.0
0 

- 1
8.

00

Fa
mi

ly 
Tim

es
15

.0
0 

- 1
8.

00

Fa
mi

ly 
Tim

es
15

.0
0 

- 1
8.

00

Fa
mi

ly 
Tim

es
15

.0
0 

- 1
8.

00

Mon Tues Weds Thurs Fri Sat Sun

Splash
Time

11.00 - 12.00

Splash Time
16.00-17.00

Sw
im

mi
ng

 Le
sso

ns
15

.0
0 

- 1
8.

00
Opens 07.30

Aqua
09.00 - 09.45

Splash Time
16.00-17.00

Aqua
09.45 - 10.30

Aqua
13.00 - 13.45

Aqua
09.00 - 9.45

Aqua
09.45 - 10.30

Splash
Time

11.00 - 12.00

Training Pool
Swimming Lessons

13.30-15.00

Training Pool
Swimming Lessons

09.30-11.30

Fa
mi

ly 
Tim

es
15

.0
0 

- 1
8.

00

Sw
im

mi
ng

 Le
sso

ns
15

.0
0 

- 1
8.

00

Sw
im

mi
ng

 Le
sso

ns
15

.0
0 

- 1
8.

00

Sw
im

mi
ng

 Le
sso

ns
15

.0
0 

- 1
8.

00

Sw
im

mi
ng

 Le
sso

ns
15

.0
0 

- 1
8.

00

Family Times
10.00 - 18.00

Family Times
10.00 - 18.00

Sw
im

mi
ng

 Le
sso

ns
 1

0.
00

 - 1
4.

00

Aqua
13.30 - 14.15

Aqua
09.45 - 10.30

Training Pool
Swimming Lessons

14.00-15.00

Aqua Bootcamp
19.00-19.45

Teen Swim Fit
18.00-19.00

Closes 21.00

06.00

06.30

07.00

07.30

08.00

08.30

09.00

09.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00

18.30

19.00

19.30

20.00

20.30

21.00

21.30

Training Pool
Swimming Lessons

09.30-11.00

Aqua
09.30 - 10.15 


