

## THE WARWICKSHIRE POOL PROGRAMME

JANUARY - FEBRUARY 2020

	Mealth club - dolp - Hotel - Bha		Tu	es	Weds		Thurs		Fri		Sat		Sun
06.00	741	on	10	03		503		013				our	0011
06.30											Opens 07.30		
07.00											opone et 100		
07.30													
08.00													
08.30													
09.00			Aq	Ua					Ac	lna			
09.30			09.00 - 09.45				Aqua 09.30 - 10.15 Training Pool Swimming Lessons 09.30-11.00		09.00 - 9.45 Aqua 09.45 - 10.30				
10.00			Aqua 09.45 - 10.30		Aqua 09.45 - 10.30 Training Pool								
10.30											4.00		
11.00						g Lessons -11.30					1 - 00	Splash	Splash
11.30											s 10.(	Time 11.00 - 12.00	Time 11.00 - 12.00
12.00											esson		
12.30											ning L		
13.00							A(	100 1245			Swimming Lessons 10.00 - 14.00		
13.30	Training Pool				Aqua 13.30 - 14.15		13.00 - 13.45				0,		
14.00	Swimming Lessons				13.30 - 14.15		Training Pool Swimming Lessons				Family Times		Family Times
14.30	13.30-15.00						14.00-15.00				10.00 - 18.00		10.00 - 18.00
15.00													
15.30	ssons 00.	es 00	sons 00	ss 00	ssons 00.	es 00	ssons 00	es 00	sons .00	es 00			
16.00	ing Le ) - 18	Family Times 15.00 - 18.00	ng Le: - 18.	y Tim - 18.	ing Le ) - 18	y Tim - 18.	ng Le: - 18.	y Tim - 18.	ing Le ) - 18	Family Times 15.00 - 18.00		ash Time 00-17.00	Splash Time 16.00-17.00
16.30	Swimming Lessons 15.00 - 18.00	Family Times 15.00 - 18.00	Swimming Lessons 15.00 - 18.00	Family Times 15.00 - 18.00	Swimming Lessons 15.00 - 18.00	Family Times 15.00 - 18.00	Swimming Lessons 15.00 - 18.00	Family Times 15.00 - 18.00	Swimming Lessons 15.00 - 18.00	Fami 15.00	10.	00-17.00	10.00-17.00
17.00	Ś		N,		S		Sv		S				
17.30 18.00					T C								
18.30						wim Fit -19.00							
19.00			Aqua Bootcamp										
19.30			19.00-19.45										
20.00													
20.30													
21.00													01.00
21.30											Closes 21.00		
Aqua - An aerobic/conditioning workout performed in water to improve cardiovascular fitness, improving muscle toning whilst reducing the stress on the joints. Suitable for all levels of fitness.   Please note: Between 15.00 - 18.00 one lane may be used for Swimming Lessons.   Please be aware that during the school holidays we will be running extra Splash Time sessions in the main pool Monday to Friday 11am-12pm.											Health Club Opening Times: 6.00am - 10.00pm Weekdays 7.30am - 9.00pm Weekends		

Notes: Splash sessions are at supervised times on poolside where floats are available for use in the main pool and children's pools. The equipment kept in the cupboard on poolside is for lessons only - some items are available to purchase at the shop. During swimming lesson times there may be some restrictions in the main pool and/or training pool. The Club reserves the right to substitute instructors and change class and times, when and if the need arises.